

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 119 of 2023

M/s Ultratech Cement Ltd., **Versus** Commissioner, Chhattisgarh Commercial Tax

08.08.2023	Shri Aman Pandey, counsel for the Applicant. Shri Jitendra Pali, Dy. A.G. for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this case along with TAXC Nos. 119/2023, 120/2023 & 122/2023. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Goutam Bhaduri)</td><td>(Sanjay S. Agrawal)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Goutam Bhaduri)	(Sanjay S. Agrawal)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Goutam Bhaduri)	(Sanjay S. Agrawal)						
Judge	Judge						