

TAXC No. 44 of 2023

TAXC/42/2023,TAXC/43/2023,TAXC/47/2023,TAXC/65/2023,TAXC/
66/2023,TAXC/67/2023,TAXC/120/2023,TAXC/119/2023,TAXC/
122/2023,TAXC/41/2023,TAXC/49/2023,TAXC/45/2023,WA/303/2023,TAXC/
137/2023,TAXC/136/2023,TAXC/135/2023,TAXC/132/2023,TAXC/
134/2023,TAXC/133/2023

03/09/2024 Vishakha	Mr. Arvind Dubey, G.A. for the State/ appellant. Mr. Ashish Shrivastava, Senior Advocate appears along with Mr. Neelabh Dubey and Mr. Aman Pandey, Counsel for the respondents. Let the proper paper-book be filed by the appellants in all the cases in accordance with Rules 176 & 177 of the C.G. High Court Rules within a period of four weeks. List these matters thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
---	--